Drive Up Flu, COVID, & RSV
vaccines available.

Medical
Services:

* Health & Education
Outreach

* Well Child Exams

* Vaccines: Flu, RSV,
coviD

* Limited Adult
Immunizations

# Physical Exams:
Work, Sports, and
Schools

= Primary Health Care

* Lab Draws &
Specimen
Collections

* Pharmaceutical
Services

* Point of Care
Screenings

* Cancer Screening
Referrals for
Mammogram,

Colon & Cervical.

» Referrals to other
Specialty Clinics
(ENT, Eye Clinic,
Radiology, Physical
Therapy, SOUP Clinic)

== DECEMBER 2024

Mobile Medical Schedule

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation
Community Health Center
Phone: 928-283-2610

Fax: 928-283-2106

Day of Week Date Time Location Provider
Tuesday December 3, 2024 9:45AM to 3:00PM 13 ng; f)blgogf%ﬁesr)omy LuzMarina Bradberry
Wednesday December 4, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Tonalea Market Deborah Davis
Thursday December 5, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM 13 Years 01 & Older Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday December 6, 2024 8:45AM - 3:30PM Coppermine Monkey Ridge Deborah Davis
Tuesday December 10, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House Deborah Davis
Wednesday December 11, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM 13 Yoara 6 & Oldar Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Thursday December 12, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM 13 Venrs Ort & lder Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday December 13, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM Lechee Clinic Deborah Davis
Tuesday December 17, 2024 8:00AM to 12:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Deborah Davis
Wednesday December 18, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM 13 Years o148 Ordor Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Thursday December 19, 2024 8:00AM to 4:00PM Gap Chapter House Deborah Davis
Friday December 20, 2024 8:45AM to 3:30PM 13 Yeai‘seg:ze&cgfécer Only LuzMarina Bradberry
Tuesday December 24, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC
Wednesday December 25, 2024 NO CLINIC Merry Christmas NO CLINIC
Thursday December 26, 2024 7:30AM-4:30PM Lot #4 TCRHCC LuzMarina Bradberry
Friday December 27, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC
Tuesday December 31, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC
Walk In Visit Only You No Longer Need To Make An Appointment 1st come 1st Serve Basis

IMPORTANT INFORMATION TO KNOW

Please be aware that we do not provide emergency services on the Mohile Medical Unit
Please bring all medications to your visit {prescriptions & over the counter medications).
Navajo Interpretation service is available on the Mobile Medical Unit.
Financal Assistance services with Medicaid & Medicare, Sliding Discount Program, & ACA Marketplace.
More information is available on our website at http://tchealth.ors/mobilehealth/indes.html.

We are on Daylight Saving Time starting March 10, 2024 to November 3, 2024

Locations and clinic hours are subject to change. Contact Community Health Center directly at 928-283-2607

After hours coverage is available by calling the TCRHCC Call Center at 928-283-2607.
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AFTER HOUR COVERAGE

La cobertura fuera del atencion estd disponible llamanda al Centro de llamadas de TCRHCC al 928-283-26073

&6, Té ssdizi ji azz"dliniji hwodiilneh. Bééshbee hane’éé 928-283-2607.
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